Year of
Program

Review
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021
2020-2021

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023

Program Review Schedule 2020-2024

(updated by Planning Committee and College Council Spring 2020)

Program Name

Administration of Justice and Public Safety (2 year Update)

African American Studies/La Raza Studies
Automotive Technology (Full 4 year)
Business

Computer Information Systems/Business Office Technology (2 year update)

Culinary (2 year Update)
Emergency Medical Sciences (2 year Update)

Health & Human Services and Medical Assisting (Full 4 year)

Humanities & Philosophy

Journalism (Full 4 year)

Medical Assisting (Full 4 year)

Real Estate (Full 4 year)

Workforce & Economic Development
Athletics

DSPS

Per Ankh

Welcome Services

Astronomy, Physics, Engineering, Geology, Earth Science/Computer Science

Biology

Biotechnology (Full 4 year)

Certified Nursing Assistant (Full 4 year)
Drama

Early Childhood Education (Full 4 year)
Foreign Language: Spanish

Media Art (2 year update)

Nursing (Full 4 year)

Speech

Information Technology

Maketing & Media Design

Instructional Services: (O of I, LAVA, NSAS, LA, SES)
Office of Instruction

LAVA Division Office

NSAS Division Office

LA Division Office

Student Services

Bookstore

Early Learning Center

Student Life

Administration of Justice and Public Safety (Full 4 year)

Automotive Technology (2 year update)
Chemistry

Program
Type

Academic CTE
Academic
Academic CTE
Academic
Academic CTE
Academic CTE
Academic CTE
Academic CTE
Academic
Academic CTE
Academic CTE
Academic CTE
Administration
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Academic
Academic
Academic CTE
Academic CTE
Academic
Academic CTE
Academic
Academic CTE
Academic CTE
Academic
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Academic CTE
Academic CTE
Academic

Computer Information Systems/Computer Science/Business Office Technolo, Academic CTE

Culinary (Full 4 year)

Academic CTE

Previous
Program
Review
Year

2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2016-17

2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19



2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023

2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024

Emergency Medical Sciences (Full 4 year)

Fine Art

Health and Human Services and Medical Assisting(2 year update)
History, Anthropology & Geography

Journalism (2 year update)

Medical Assisting (2 year update)

Music

Physical Education/Kinesiology/Dance/Health Education/PEIC
Real Estate (2 year update)

Buildings and Grounds

Custodial

College Administration:

President's Office

Vice President's Office

Center for Science Excellence

EOPS/CARE/CalWORKS

Financial Aid/Scholarships

Library

Tutoring

Certified Nursing Assistant (2 year update)
Early Childhood Education (2 year update)
Math

Nursing (2 year update)

Political Science

Psychology

Real Estate (Full 4 year)

Sociology/Social Science

Media Art (Full 4 year)

Biotechnology (2 year update)

Business

English (including skills lab)

English as a Second Language

Business Services

Admissions and Records/International/Veterans
Counseling (Transfer/Career)

Puente

Academic CTE
Academic
Academic CTE
Academic
Academic CTE
Academic CTE
Academic
Academic
Academic CTE
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Academic CTE
Academic CTE
Academic
Academic CTE
Academic
Academic
Academic CTE
Academic
Academic CTE
Academic CTE
Academic
Academic
Academic
Administration
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19

2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20
2019-20



