Program Review Schedule 2020-2024

(updated by Planning Committee and College Council Spring 2020)

Year of			Previous
Program		Program	Program Review
Review	Program Name	Туре	Year
2020-2021	Administration of Justice and Public Safety (2 year Update)	Academic CTE	2016-17
2020-2021	African American Studies/La Raza Studies	Academic	2016-17
2020-2021	Automotive Technology (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2016-17
2020-2021	Business	Academic	2016-17
2020-2021	Computer Information Systems/Business Office Technology (2 year update)	Academic CTE	2016-17
2020-2021	Culinary (2 year Update)	Academic CTE	2016-17
2020-2021	Emergency Medical Sciences (2 year Update)	Academic CTE	2016-17
2020-2021	Health & Human Services and Medical Assisting (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2016-17
2020-2021	Humanities & Philosophy	Academic	2016-17
2020-2021	Journalism (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2016-17
2020-2021	Medical Assisting (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2016-17
2020-2021	Real Estate (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2016-17
2020-2021	Workforce & Economic Development	Administration	2016-17
2020-2021	Athletics	Student Services	2016-17
2020-2021	DSPS	Student Services	2016-17
2020-2021	Per Ankh	Student Services	2016-17
2020-2021	Welcome Services	Student Services	2016-17
2021-2022	Astronomy, Physics, Engineering, Geology, Earth Science/Computer Science	Academic	2017-18
2021-2022	Biology	Academic	2017-18
2021-2022	Biotechnology (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2017-18
2021-2022	Certified Nursing Assistant (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2017-18
2021-2022	Drama	Academic	2017-18
2021-2022	Early Childhood Education (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2017-18
2021-2022	Foreign Language: Spanish	Academic	2017-18
2021-2022	Media Art (2 year update)	Academic CTE	2017-18
2021-2022	Nursing (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2017-18
2021-2022	Speech	Academic	2017-18
2021-2022	Information Technology	Administration	2017-18
2021-2022	Maketing & Media Design	Administration	2017-18
2021-2022	Instructional Services: (O of I, LAVA, NSAS, LA, SES)	Administration	2017-18
2021-2022	Office of Instruction	Administration	2017-18
2021-2022	LAVA Division Office	Administration	2017-18
2021-2022	NSAS Division Office	Administration	2017-18
2021-2022	LA Division Office	Administration	2017-18
2021-2022	Student Services	Administration	2017-18
2021-2022	Bookstore	Student Services	
2021-2022	Early Learning Center	Student Services	
2021-2022	Student Life	Student Services	2017-18
2022-2023	Administration of Justice and Public Safety (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2018-19
2022-2023	Automotive Technology (2 year update)	Academic CTE	2018-19
2022-2023	Chemistry	Academic	2018-19
2022-2023	Computer Information Systems/Computer Science/Business Office Technolo	Academic CTE	2018-19
2022-2023	Culinary (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2018-19

2022-2023	Emergency Medical Sciences (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2018-19
2022-2023	Fine Art	Academic	2018-19
2022-2023	Health and Human Services and Medical Assisting(2 year update)	Academic CTE	2018-19
2022-2023	History, Anthropology & Geography	Academic	2018-19
2022-2023	Journalism (2 year update)	Academic CTE	2018-19
2022-2023	Medical Assisting (2 year update)	Academic CTE	2018-19
2022-2023	Music	Academic	2018-19
2022-2023	Physical Education/Kinesiology/Dance/Health Education/PEIC	Academic	2018-19
2022-2023	Real Estate (2 year update)	Academic CTE	2018-19
2022-2023	Buildings and Grounds	Administration	2018-19
2022-2023	Custodial	Administration	2018-19
2022-2023	College Administration:		2018-19
2022-2023	President's Office	Administration	2018-19
2022-2023	Vice President's Office	Administration	2018-19
2022-2023	Center for Science Excellence	Student Services	2018-19
2022-2023	EOPS/CARE/CalWORKS	Student Services	2018-19
2022-2023	Financial Aid/Scholarships	Student Services	2018-19
2022-2023	Library	Student Services	2018-19
2022-2023	Tutoring	Student Services	2018-19
2023-2024	Certified Nursing Assistant (2 year update)	Academic CTE	2019-20
2023-2024	Early Childhood Education (2 year update)	Academic CTE	2019-20
2023-2024	Math	Academic	2019-20
2023-2024	Nursing (2 year update)	Academic CTE	2019-20
2023-2024	Political Science	Academic	2019-20
2023-2024	Psychology	Academic	2019-20
2023-2024	Real Estate (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2019-20
2023-2024	Sociology/Social Science	Academic	2019-20
2023-2024	Media Art (Full 4 year)	Academic CTE	2019-20
2023-2024	Biotechnology (2 year update)	Academic CTE	2019-20
2023-2024	Business	Academic	2019-20
2023-2024	English (including skills lab)	Academic	2019-20
2023-2024	English as a Second Language	Academic	2019-20
2023-2024	Business Services	Administration	2019-20
2023-2024	Admissions and Records/International/Veterans	Student Services	
2023-2024	Counseling (Transfer/Career)	Student Services	
2023-2024	Puente	Student Services	
			*